Rocky Mountain Pygmy Goat Club

Youth Sanctioned Class Schedule

*Age as of Jan. 1, 2015	CLASS - Youth 16 - SR Does 3 year olds				
CLASS - Youth 1 - Peewee Showmanship Under 6 years	CLASS - Youth 17- SR Does 4 and older				
CLASS - Youth 2 - Junior Showmanship 7-11 years	CLASS - Youth 18 - SR Does in Milk				
CLASS - Youth 3 - Intermediate Showmanship 12-15 years	SR & Res SR Champion Doe				
CLASS - Youth 4 - Senior Youth Showmanship 16 and up	Grand & Res Grand Champion Doe				
Overall Showman (1st Place from each class)					
CLASS - Youth 5 - Prospect Wether (Not eligible for Best Wether)	Exhibitors Name: Phone #:				
CLASS - Youth 6 - Wethers 0 to 6 months	Showmanship x \$2.00:				
CLASS - Youth 7 - Wethers 6-12 months	Entries: x \$4.00:				
CLASS - Youth 8 - Wethers 1 year and old	Pens: x \$9.00:				
CLASS - Youth 9 – Wethers 2 years and old	Late entries : x 4.00:				
CLASS - Youth 10- Wethers 3 years & older	Pizza Dinner :x \$4.00(adults)x \$3.00 (Kids)				
Champion & Res. Champion Wether	Total Amount Enclosed:				
CLASS - Youth 11 - JR Does 0 to 6 months					
CLASS - Youth 12 - JR Does 6 to 12 months2	Entries to: Maria Gardner				
CLASS - Youth 13 - JR Does 12 to 24 months	6754 Southside Blvd.				

Nampa, ID 83686

Questions call: 208-467-2620

JR & Res JR Champion Doe

CLASS - Youth 14 - SR Does Freshened Yearling

CLASS - Youth 15 - SR Does 2 year olds

Class #	Animal's Full Name	Birthdate	Registration #	Sire's Registration #	Dam's Registration#

I, for myself and my family members, agree that my/our stay at the Expo Idaho facility in Boise, Idaho, for the RMPGC Spring Show(ers) pygmy goat show and related activities in May, 2015, will be at my own risk. I will not hold Ada County, The Expo Idaho Board, The City of Boise, their employees, agents, and/or officers, and/or any member of the Rocky Mountain Pygmy Goat Club, it's officers and/or representatives, responsible for any claim arising from injury, accident, disease or other occurrence to myself, my children, or my animals, or for damage to, loss, or theft of my personal property. Further, I assume complete responsibility for any damage, loss, or injury to the person or property of others caused by me, my children and/or my animals. I further agree to abide by the RMPGC Code of Conduct which may be found on the club website http://rockymountainpygmygoatclub.blogspot.com/. I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE FOREGOING RELEASE. Dated:

Signature (Parent/Guardian must sign for exhibitor under 18):